Module for BLDC/PMSM MODULE
TMCM-1617 Hardware Manual
HW Version V1.2 | Document Revision V1.00 • 2021-Jan-28
The TMCM-1617 is a low-weight miniaturized single axis servo drive for 3-phase BLDC motors withup to 18A RMS motor current and +24V supply. With CAN, RS485, and EtherCAT® it offers variouscommunication options. TMCM-1617 supports incremental encoders, analog encoders, and digitalhall sensors as position feedback. Customization and different housing options are possible.
Features
• Servo drive for BLDC motors
• +8. . .28V DC supply voltage
• Up to 18A RMSmax. motor current

• CANopen firmware with CANopen standard protocol stack for the CAN interface. Further informa-tion given in the TMCM-1617 CANopen firmware manual.
• CANopen-over-EtherCAT (COE) with DS402 standard protocol stack. Please see TMCM-1617 COEfirmware manual for more details.
2 Order Codes
Order Code Description Size (LxWxH)
TMCM-1617-TMCL Miniaturized Servo Drive, TMCL firmware,housing & potted, standard temperaturerating
36.8mm x 26.8mm x 11.1mm
TMCM-1617-CANOPEN Miniaturized Servo Drive, CANopenfirmware, housing & potted, standardtemperature rating
36.8mm x 26.8mm x 11.1mm
TMCM-1617-COE Miniaturized Servo Drive, CANopen-over-EtherCAT firmware, housing & potted, stan-dard temperature rating
36.8mm x 26.8mm x 11.1mm
TMCM-1617-BB TMCM-1617 base board, white 130mm x 85mm
Table 1: TMCM-1617 Order Codes
©2021 TRINAMIC Motion Control GmbH & Co. KG, Hamburg, GermanyTerms of delivery and rights to technical change reserved.Download newest version at www.trinamic.com
TMCM-1617 Hardware Manual • HW Version V1.2 | Document Revision V1.00 • 2021-Jan-28 6 / 30